MAGNUS

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)
Maximum product capacity
Bowl capacity

Bowl dimensions

Speed, Min-max.

Power

Power supply

Weight
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CUTTER-EMULSIFIER, 4.4 L - VARIABLE SPEED
KE-4V

Ref: 0707.10.012
Sammic

10 - 50 Meals.
To chop, mash, mix, knead, emulsify any product in few seconds.
Transparent lid equipped with hole to add ingredients in use.

Bowl equipped with lateral stirrers for an homogeneous result
without operator intervention.

Safety microswitches in the position of the bowl and the lid.

Default equipment: Set of serrated blades.

252x309x434 mm
2.5kg

441

@ 193x161 mm
300/3000 rpm
1.1 kW
230V/1/50Hz

11.9 kg
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