



CUTTER-EMULSIFIER, 4.4 L - VARIABLE SPEED KE-4V

Ref: 0707.10.012
 Sammic

10 - 50 Meals.

To chop, mash, mix, knead, emulsify any product in few seconds.

Transparent lid equipped with hole to add ingredients in use.

Bowl equipped with lateral stirrers for an homogeneous result without operator intervention.

Safety microswitches in the position of the bowl and the lid.

Default equipment: Set of serrated blades.

FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)	252x309x434 mm
Maximum product capacity	2.5 kg
Bowl capacity	4.4 l
Bowl dimensions	Ø 193x161 mm
Speed, Min-max.	300 / 3000 rpm
Power	1.1 kW
Power supply	230V/1/50Hz
Weight	11.9 kg